
Name Email College/Office Title/Major Invited? Accepted

Katie Steele (Chair) steelek@bu.edu Office of the Provost Director of Undergraduate Advising and Student Support X X X

Matt Bae mbae@bu.edu CGS Director of Student Services and Academic Advising X X X

Cecilia Yudin cyudin@bu.edu QST Lecturer, Management and Organizations; Director CDEI X X

Chris Schmitt caschmit@bu.edu CAS (Anthropology and Biology; WGSS)

Assistant Professor of Anthropology and Biology; Affiliated Faculty, 

Women’s, Gender, and Sexuality Studies X X

Kristin Weisse kweisse@bu.edu Athletics Assistant Athletic Director, Student-Athlete Support Services X X X

Marcus Shaw mjshaw@bu.edu
CAS (African American & Black Diaspora 

Studies Program) Undergraduate Academic Advisor X X

Nancy Harayama harayama@bu.edu Wheelock

Senior Lecturer, Special Education Program; Director of the 

Undergraduate Program X X X

Rudy Joseph josephrc@bu.edu Wheelock Education and Human Development X X

Greta Wyers gwyers@bu.edu Sargent Health Studies X X
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